
Sede

001 EL REFUGIO (VILLA HIDALGO)

004 EL LUCERO MICRO 7

284 COL. JOSE MA. MORELOS

571 EL VERDE (EL SOCORRO) 10 V.HGO.

284 COL. JOSE MA. MORELOS

632 ESC. PRIMARIA DE PROVIDENCIA

352 PRESA DE VALENZUELA OPORT. 10

460 SALON EJIDAL LA BALLENA MICRO 09

284 COL. JOSE MA. MORELOS

803 EL TEPETATE OPORT. 08

043 RANCHO NUEVO CENTRO GUADALUPE MICRO 7

036 LA CERCA

790 EL FRAILE (VILLA HIDALGO) MICRO 10

201 SAN AGUSTIN OPORT. 12

374 COL. INDEPENDENCIA (LA SOLEDAD)

803 EL TEPETATE OPORT. 08

005 PUEBLO NUEVO MICRO 7

284 COL. JOSE MA. MORELOS

069 I-32-015-02 VILLA HIDALGO VILLA HIDALGO 3

790 EL FRAILE (VILLA HIDALGO) MICRO 10

001 EL REFUGIO (VILLA HIDALGO)

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
LORETO

Aplicadores

GONZALEZ GALLEGOS PABLO CESAR

RIVERA GARZA MA. DE LOURDES

PEREZ RUIZ GRACIELA

PUENTE CARDONA SULEMA

MORALES RODRIGUEZ ARACELI

NOEMIGARZA GARZA SAMUEL

SANCHEZ MUÃ‘OZ SUSANA EDITH

GONZALEZ GUILLEN MA. GUADALUPE

BELTRAN SAUCEDO SUSANA DEL

SOCORRODURON ESCOBEDO ENEDINA

JIMENEZ MONTOYA MA DEL CARMEN

ESCAMILLA JIMENEZ TERESA

GONZALEZ GALLEGOS PABLO CESAR

RIVERA GARZA MA. DE LOURDES

PEREZ RUIZ GRACIELA

PUENTE CARDONA SULEMA

MORALES RODRIGUEZ ARACELI

NOEMIGARZA GARZA SAMUEL

SANCHEZ MUÃ‘OZ SUSANA EDITH

GONZALEZ GUILLEN MA. GUADALUPE

BELTRAN SAUCEDO SUSANA DEL

SOCORRO

Fecha

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

16/11/2017

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

20/11/2017

21/11/2017

21/11/2017

22/11/2017

Hora

16:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

15:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

15:00:00

12:00:00

18:00:00

08:00:00

11:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

16:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


